PLACE TEMPS

1 00:18:16

2 00:18:28

3 00:18:37

4 00:19:36

5 00:20:01

6 00:20:31

7 00:20:36

8 00:20:49

9 00:20:49
10 00:21:01
11 00:21:11
12 00:21:26
13 00:21:35
14 00:21:36
15 00:21:44
16 00:21:47
17 00:21:49
18 00:21:50
19 00:21:55
20 00:22:05
21 00:22:31
22 00:22:35
23 00:22:38
24 00:22:40
25 00:22:41
26 00:22:49
27 00:22:50
28 00:22:59
29 00:23:00
30 00:23:01
31 00:23:12
32 00:23:15
33 00:23:28
34 00:23:33
35 00:23:33
36 00:23:33
37 00:23:35
38 00:23:39
39 00:23:50
40 00:23:52
41 00:23:55
42 00:24:00
43 00:24:10
44 00:24:15
45 00:24:15
46 00:24:17
47 00:24:20
48 00:24:25
49 00:24:38

NOM PRENOM
REGNIER JORDAN
QUERE NICOLAS
SERVANT CAMILLE
AUBERT REMI
CHAFFRE CAMILLE
DECUGIS CLEMENT
MAUVAIS MAXIME
NAVARRO OLIVIER
LE-GALLIC EDWIN
CORSO LAURENT
ASSIE BENJAMIN
FAY-DE-LESTRAIADRIEN
LOMBARDI CYRIL
CARREZ CEDRIC
BADIER YANN
GIORGETTI ARTHUR
PETITJEAN SEBASTIEN
DEVAUX JULIEN
MANOEL CEDRIC
BOSCA MARC
BONILLA FABIEN
HOURS NICOLAS
LEBAS JULIEN
SCAGLIA JULIEN
GARCIA ANTHONY
DONOFRIO ALEXIS
MASOYE PIERRE
LASSUS CHRISTOPHE
LEBLOND LIONEL
CANTELAUBE JIMMY
REAUX FLORIAN
GRANDCOLAS STEPHANE
GINOD FLORENT
BOTTONI ROMAIN
GOEFFIC FRANCK
CHOUQUET CHARLEY
KAZGANDIJIAN FRANK
SAHARAOUI MOHAMED
AYMARD NICOLAS
LEMAIRE PHILIPPE
BUSONERA ADRIEN
CARLOZ ALEXIS
MARTIN FLORIAN
DELFOUR SYLVAIN
LE-GARREC CHRISTOPHE
PETERS JORIS
CHABERT SEBASTIEN
AVERSA FABRICE
REGNIER PIERRE

CTG
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
JUM
HOMME
HOMME
JUM
HOMME
HOMME
JUM
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
MASTER H
HOMME
HOMME
MASTER H
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
MASTER H
MASTER H
HOMME
HOMME
MASTER H
JUM
HOMME
MASTER H
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
MASTER H
HOMME
JUM
HOMME
HOMME
MASTER H
MASTER H
HOMME
MASTER H
MASTER H

PLACECTG

W VW OO NYNOEF, UL, WN PP

[N w w w NN NN N NN N NN P PR P (IR T
P OWWOOWNRPRUVONOVOOMNOODTITUD,UDWDWNRPROOVONOOAOANURDAER WNRO

TPS1

00:06:20
00:06:17
00:06:27
00:06:44
00:06:53
00:07:01
00:06:56
00:07:02
00:07:06
00:07:19
00:07:23
00:07:30
00:07:29
00:07:14
00:07:37
00:07:04
00:07:39
00:07:45
00:07:40
00:07:45
00:07:54
00:07:30
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:07:43
00:08:04
00:07:47
00:08:04
00:08:08
00:08:03
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:06
00:08:05
00:09:21
00:08:12
00:08:06
00:08:17
00:08:15
00:08:20
00:08:18
00:08:20
00:08:07
00:08:30
00:08:14
00:08:09
00:08:24
00:08:36
00:08:27

TPS2

00:04:31
00:04:29
00:04:33
00:04:57
00:04:51
00:05:13
00:05:17
00:05:23
00:05:14
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:27
00:05:00
00:05:16
00:04:49
00:05:24
00:05:12
00:05:26
00:05:34
00:05:19
00:05:29
00:05:35
00:05:39
00:05:58
00:05:35
00:05:31
00:05:47
00:05:39
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:58
00:05:37
00:05:32
00:05:42
00:05:39
00:05:53
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:50
00:06:00
00:05:58
00:06:06
00:06:15
00:06:25
00:06:11
00:06:09
00:06:16

TPS3

00:07:25
00:07:42
00:07:37
00:07:55
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:29
00:08:33
00:08:39
00:08:47
00:08:39
00:09:22
00:08:51
00:09:54
00:08:46
00:08:53
00:08:49
00:08:46
00:09:18
00:09:36
00:09:04
00:09:02
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:32
00:09:08
00:09:13
00:09:20
00:09:23
00:09:17
00:09:24
00:09:51
00:08:40
00:09:39
00:09:50
00:09:29
00:09:37
00:09:33
00:09:47
00:09:40
00:10:05
00:09:39
00:09:46
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:40
00:09:55



50 00:24:41
51 00:24:48
52 00:24:48
53 00:24:56
54 00:25:01
55 00:25:02
56 00:25:18
57 00:25:21
58 00:25:23
59 00:25:42
60 00:25:45
61 00:25:48
62 00:25:48
63 00:25:51
64 00:25:51
65 00:25:57
66 00:25:58
67 00:26:02
68 00:26:11
69 00:26:15
70 00:26:24
71 00:26:26
72 00:26:32
73 00:26:34
74 00:26:36
75 00:26:43
76 00:26:48
77 00:27:00
78 00:27:00
79 00:27:07
80 00:27:10
81 00:27:12
82 00:27:13
83 00:27:13
84 00:27:24
85 00:27:30
86 00:27:38
87 00:27:44
88 00:27:45
89 00:27:55
90 00:28:00
91 00:28:10
92 00:28:13
93 00:28:24
94 00:28:39
95 00:28:45
96 00:28:50
97 00:28:55
98 00:28:59
99 00:29:16

BORHO MATHIEU HOMME
MANTOVANI  DAVID HOMME
JURADO THOMAS JUM
FINOTTO CHRISTOPHEF HOMME
FREIBURGER  YOAN HOMME
MASOYE MAXIME HOMME
COMAS-VILLEPF CHRISTOPHE HOMME
MIROUX DAVID MASTER H
LEVAVASSEUR NICOLAS HOMME
JANC GREGORY HOMME
ALTIMIRA DAVID MASTER H
GONZALEZ MICHEL HOMME
ISRAEL HANNA MASF
MEANO ANTHONY  HOMME
AMAND-JULES GILLES MASTER H
BUTTIGLI HERVE MASTER H
BOILLOT THIERRY MASTER H
BUTTIGLI JORIS JUM
DEMICHELIS  SERGE HOMME
BEAUJEAN FLORIAN JUM

DIDA CHRISTOPHE HOMME
GASTAUD OLIVIER HOMME
NAUD PHILIPPE MASTER H
GERARD ANDRE MASTER H
DONOFRIO ALEXANDRE MASTERH
DAME GERARD MASTER H
FUSONE VINCENT MASTER H
MUMBER FLORIAN JUM
BILLO GERARD HOMME
BIZIEN JEROME HOMME
DE-BIAZI BERTRAND HOMME
CADENAT THOMAS HOMME
GUEDER FLORIAN HOMME
MARTINAND  DENIS MASTER H
GAY MATHIAS HOMME
CHAUVIN DENIS MASTER H
SERRE EMILIE MASF
D'AMICO SERGE MASTER H
MAHE GAEL MASTER H
PETITJEAN ALICIA JUF
DUMANOIS MAXIME JUM
JONCOUR YANN MASTER H
ROBERT STEPHEN HOMME
CHABRIAIS CEDRIC HOMME
POLLONI JEREMY HOMME
TURBINE CYRIL HOMME
ROUSSELLE JEREMY JUM
GASSIER REMI HOMME
BENVENUTI DAVID HOMME
RICHER KAREL HOMME

34
35

36
37
38
39
12
40
41
13
42

43
14
15
16

44

45
46
17
18
19
20
21

47
48
49
50
51
22
52
23

24
25

10
26
53
54
55
56
11
57
58
59

00:08:30
00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:40
00:08:34
00:08:55
00:09:16
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:49
00:08:52
00:08:47
00:08:36
00:09:01
00:09:15
00:08:53
00:09:14
00:11:03
00:09:32
00:09:20
00:09:15
00:08:42
00:09:00
00:09:13
00:09:02
00:09:14
00:08:53
00:09:35
00:10:31
00:08:49
00:09:50
00:08:57
00:09:20
00:09:31
00:09:25
00:10:11
00:09:16
00:09:35
00:10:02
00:09:40
00:10:10
00:09:57
00:09:24
00:09:14
00:09:41
00:08:26
00:09:43
00:09:21
00:09:34

00:06:25
00:06:25
00:05:59
00:06:10
00:06:25
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:25
00:06:10
00:06:34
00:06:26
00:06:40
00:06:50
00:06:20
00:06:33
00:06:24
00:06:34
00:06:00
00:06:12
00:06:19
00:06:45
00:06:58
00:06:43
00:06:39
00:06:24
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:44
00:06:33
00:07:11
00:06:35
00:07:16
00:06:39
00:06:45
00:07:02
00:06:49
00:07:26
00:06:54
00:06:57
00:06:47
00:06:32
00:07:04
00:07:08
00:07:15
00:07:01
00:05:28
00:07:25
00:06:28
00:07:39

00:09:46
00:10:03
00:10:26
00:10:21
00:09:56
00:10:16
00:10:10
00:09:51
00:10:38
00:11:12
00:10:22
00:10:30
00:10:21
00:10:25
00:10:30
00:10:09
00:10:41
00:10:14
00:09:08
00:10:31
00:10:45
00:10:26
00:10:52
00:10:51
00:10:44
00:11:17
00:10:45
00:11:17
00:10:41
00:10:03
00:11:10
00:10:47
00:11:00
00:11:14
00:11:08
00:11:03
00:10:38
00:11:02
00:11:16
00:10:56
00:11:33
00:11:28
00:11:12
00:11:52
00:12:10
00:12:03
00:14:56
00:11:47
00:13:10
00:12:03



100 00:29:22
101 00:29:24
102 00:29:24
103 00:29:26
104 00:29:28
105 00:29:28
106 00:29:49
107 00:29:49
108 00:29:51
109 00:29:57
110 00:29:58
111 00:30:01
112 00:30:03
113 00:30:16
114 00:30:18
115 00:30:22
116 00:30:27
117 00:30:54
118 00:31:01
119 00:31:19
120 00:31:21
121 00:31:35
122 00:31:36
123 00:31:52
124 00:31:53
125 00:32:04
126 00:32:07
127 00:32:08
128 00:32:08
129 00:32:40
130 00:32:43
131 00:33:48
132 00:34:03
133 00:34:36
134 00:35:49
135 00:35:54
136 00:36:10
137 00:36:16
138 00:36:31
139 00:37:53
140 00:37:58
141 00:38:08
142 00:38:10
143 00:39:21
144 00:39:34
145 00:40:10
146 00:40:14
147 00:40:31
148 00:40:31
149 00:44:03

DALIBOT BENOIT MASTER H
CODAN YANN HOMME
GOMES ALBERTO MASTER H
GLORIEUX DAVID MASTER H
ANTERRIEU PIERRE HOMME
THOMAS JARROD JUM
MOUNOUSSAM JEREMY HOMME
RIGAUDEAU FRANCOIS  MASTERH
BOYER MATHIAS HOMME
ABJEAN RONAN HOMME
SROKA ALEXIS JUM
DE-LUCA FREDERIC HOMME
DULAC BAPTISTE HOMME
PUPIER PIERRIC HOMME
CHABRIERE GILLES MASTER H
FERRAND SIMON HOMME
PEREZ PASCAL MASTER H
FUNEL FRED MASTER H
APPARICIO ALEXANDRE HOMME
ROUQUETTE  BENJAMIN HOMME
DIDIER CLAUDE HOMME
WEBERT PASCAL MASTER H
JUGE DAMIEN HOMME
FORTIN THIERRY MASTER H
MIRA PHILIPPE MASTER H
BENDANO OLIVIER HOMME
EYSSAUTIER DORIAN JUM
ARGAUD JEAN-MICHEL HOMME
ZEPPINI RENAUD HOMME
BRUNET CHRISTIAN  MASTERH
ROUSSEL NICOLAS HOMME
GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE HOMME
LE-MAGNENT ANTHONY  JUM
MAUQUEST ARNAUD HOMME
PIERRE DAMIEN HOMME
ALVES GREGORY HOMME
DEBRET MICHAEL MASTER H
DEBRET ERWAN JUM
BOUBIS LAETITIA MASF
BORDREUIL CYRILS MASTER H
DAVIDSON SYLVAIN HOMME
VAN-OVERBECK REMI HOMME
NALPAS JEAN-BAPTISTJUM
CASASSA CLEMEN JUM
REGUIS CORENTIN  JUM
LEDOYEN PIERRE MASTER H
BEDOUET JEAN-PHILIPP MASTER H
LAURENS FREDERIC HOMME
BONONI BRICE HOMME
MICHAUD STEPHANE  MASTERH

27
60
28
29
61
12
62
30
63
64
13
65
66
67
31
68
32
33
69
70
71
34
72
35
36
73
14
74
75
37
76
77
15
78
79
80
38
16

39
81
82
17
18
19
40
41
83
84
42

00:09:25
00:09:58
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:09
00:10:21
00:10:32
00:10:28
00:10:44
00:09:40
00:10:34
00:11:37
00:09:46
00:09:18
00:10:26
00:07:48
00:09:52
00:10:10
00:10:01
00:10:39
00:10:17
00:10:29
00:10:33
00:10:17
00:10:53
00:10:30
00:17:24
00:10:43
00:10:53
00:14:04
00:10:45
00:08:22
00:10:35
00:08:54
00:15:59
00:11:43
00:11:53
00:11:41
00:12:01
00:12:44
00:21:25
00:11:14
00:11:52
00:18:01
00:12:17
00:16:57
00:12:23
00:25:40
00:09:59
00:24:21

00:07:27
00:07:06
00:07:22
00:07:00
00:07:34
00:06:49
00:07:07
00:07:47
00:07:18
00:07:03
00:07:36
00:06:22
00:06:32
00:08:43
00:07:43
00:05:53
00:06:49
00:08:05
00:07:41
00:07:45
00:07:57
00:07:45
00:07:58
00:08:35
00:07:45
00:09:39
00:05:32
00:08:30
00:07:51
00:06:28
00:08:37
00:05:56
00:09:17
00:12:34
00:07:52
00:09:32
00:09:36
00:10:01
00:08:56
00:09:40
00:06:17
00:08:18
00:11:30
00:07:52
00:10:05
00:06:40
00:09:02
00:05:46
00:18:42
00:06:50

00:12:30
00:12:20
00:11:59
00:12:22
00:11:45
00:12:18
00:12:10
00:11:34
00:11:49
00:13:14
00:11:48
00:12:02
00:13:45
00:12:15
00:12:09
00:16:41
00:13:46
00:12:39
00:13:19
00:12:55
00:13:07
00:13:21
00:13:05
00:13:00
00:13:15
00:11:55
00:09:11
00:12:55
00:13:24
00:12:08
00:13:21
00:19:30
00:14:11
00:13:08
00:11:58
00:14:39
00:14:41
00:14:34
00:15:34
00:15:29
00:10:16
00:18:36
00:14:48
00:13:28
00:17:12
00:16:33
00:18:49
00:09:05
00:11:50
00:12:52



150 00:45:08 VIRMONS NICOLAS HOMME 85 00:12:45 00:09:05 00:23:18
151 00:46:45 CHARMASSON LAURENT MASTER H 43 00:09:08 00:22:56 00:14:41
152 00:57:33 CAMPOPIANO ERIC MASTER H 44 00:10:06 00:18:39 00:28:48



POS3



